

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No. W.P.No.5143 of 2024

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	08.04.2026	<u>VN, J</u> Registry to verify and post before the Court having the Revenue cases roster. KLP VN,J	

--	--	--	--