

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

SL-5

MAIN CASE NO: W.P.No. 5143 of 2024

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
39.	16.07.2026	<u>BSB, J</u> For filing rough sketch of the subject land with reference to the entire tank. Post on 23.07.2026 at 2.15 P.M. <u>B.S.BHANUMATHI,J</u> PNV	