

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No: W.P. No. 5143 of 2024

137

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
40.	23.07.2026	<u>BSB, J</u> The learned counsel for the petitioner submitted the rough sketch of the subject location taken from the Google Maps and it is submitted with a memo, dated 22.07.2025. The learned counsel for the respondents Nos. 9 to 14 requested time to get instructions from his clients. List the matter on 27.07.2026 <u>BSB, J</u> JAK	